70
0
4
. Fu
rn
a
ce
S

120V ,50/60Hz, 1Φ
18.3 A 21.6A 30.8 A 33.3 A
Cat. No. FU50STG120 FU80STG120 FU100STG120 FU120STG120
Electrical Requirements
230V ,50/60Hz, 1Φ
9.5 A 11.3 A 16.0 A 17.3 A
Cat. No. FU50STG230 FU80STG230 FU100STG230 FU120STG230
Model SH-FU-50STG-WG SH-FU-80STG-WG SH-FU-100STG-WG SH-FU-120STG-WG
Furnace SH-FU-50STG SH-FU-80STG SH-FU-100STG SH-FU-120STG
Components
Gas Flowmeter 1EA
Stainless Steel Pipe & Connector
Gas Sealing Mask
Quartz Tube (Length 1000 mm)
Cat. No.
120 V FU50STGWG120 FU80STGWG120 FU100STGWG120 FU120STGWG120
230 V FU50STGWG230 FU80STGWG230 FU100STGWG230 FU120STGWG230
• Safety Device
-Automatic reset function incoming power cut
-Buzzer on when set time arrived
-Over temperature controller

Sensor K type
Applicable Tube Diameter 50 Φ 80 Φ 100 Φ 120 Φ
Heater Capa 3700 W 5300 W 6000 W 6900 W
Dimension Hot Zone Length 600 mm
Dimension External
(W×D×H )
802x357x517mm 802x365x537mm 802x397x557mm 802x455x630mm
31.57x14.06x20.35'' 31.57x14.37x21.14'' 31.57x15.63x21.93'' 31.57x17.91x24.80''
Weight 52 Kg 56 Kg 68 Kg 105 Kg
Heater Element Kanthal A-1
Insulation Ceramic Board & Wool
Electrical Requirements
120V ,50/60Hz, 1Φ
30.8 A 44.1 A
N/A
Cat. No. 50Hz(60Hz) FU50LTG120 FU80LTG120
Electrical Requirements
230V ,50/60Hz, 1Φ
16 A 23 A 26 A 30 A
Cat. No. 50Hz(60Hz) FU50LTG230 FU80LTG230 FU100LTG230 FU120LTG230
Electrical Requirements
230V ,50/60Hz, 3Φ
N/A
15.1 A 18.1 A
Cat. No. 50Hz(60Hz) FU100LTG230-3 FU120LTG230-3
Electrical Requirements
380V ,50/60Hz, 3Φ
9.1 A 10.9 A
Cat. No. 50Hz(60Hz) FU100LTG380-3 FU120LTG380-3
600mm Length Hot Zone
Model SH-FU-50LTG-WG SH-FU-80LTG-WG SH-FU-100LTG-WG SH-FU-120LTG-WG
Furnace SH-FU-50LTG SH-FU-80LTG SH-FU-100LTG SH-FU-120LTG
Components
Gas Flowmeter 1EA
Stainless Steel Pipe & Connector
Gas Sealing Mask
Quartz Tube (Length 1200 mm)
Cat. No.
120 V FU50LTGWG120 FU80LTGWG120 FU100LTGWG120 FU120LTGWG120
230 V FU50LTGWG230 FU80LTGWG230 FU100LTGWG230 FU120LTGWG230
• Safety Device
-Automatic reset function incoming power cut
-Buzzer on when set time arrived
-Over temperature controller

Temp Controller Programmable Controller(FC-1000)
Sensor R type
Applicable Tube Diameter 50 Φ 80 Φ 100 Φ 120 Φ
Heater Capa 5.2 KW 6 KW 6.4 KW 7.2 KW
Dimension Hot Zone Length 300 mm
Dimension External
(W×D×H )
682x487x580mm 682x517x610mm 682x547x640mm 682x570x730mm
26.85x19.17x22.83'' 26.85x20.35x24.02'' 26.85x21.53x25.19'' 26.85x22.44x28.74''
Weight 67 Kg 72 Kg 114 Kg 145 Kg
Heater Element SIC
Insulation Ceramic Board & Wool
Electrical Requirements
230V ,50/60Hz, 1Φ
22.6 A 26 A 27.8 A 31.3 A
Cat. No. 50Hz(60Hz) FU50TH230 FU80TH230 FU100TH230 FU120TH230
Model SH-FU-50TH-WG SH-FU-80TH-WG SH-FU-100TH-WG SH-FU-120TH-WG
Furnace SH-FU-50TH SH-FU-80TH SH-FU-100TH SH-FU-120TH
Components
Gas Flowmeter 1EA
Stainless Steel Pipe & Connector
Gas Sealing Mask
Alumina Tube (Length 1000 mm)
Cat. No. 230 V, 1Φ FU50THWG230 FU80THWG230 FU100THWG230 FU120THWG230
1500°C Tube Furnace
1500°C Gas Flow Package
• Safety Device
-Automatic reset function incoming power cut

ce
Package Model FU-PK-S1 FU-PK-S2 FU-PK-S3 FU-PK-S4
Furnace Model SH-FU-50TS-WG SH-FU-80TS-WG SH-FU-100TS-WG SH-FU-120TS-WG
Chiller SH-WB-13CDR SH-WB-13CDR SH-WB-5CDR(-30) SH-WB-12CDR
Vacuum Pump SH-V10 SH-V10 SH-V10 SH-V10
Oil Mist Trap VOT-1020 VOT-1020 VOT-1020 VOT-1020
Dimension
(Frame)
1265x725x1885mm 1265x725x1915mm 1265x800x1970mm 1265x800x2050mm
49.80x28.54x74.21'' 49.80x28.54x75.39'' 49.80x31.49x77.56'' 49.80x31.49x80.71''
Cat.NO
Max 1700℃ FUPKS1300-17 FUPKS2300-17 FUPKS3300-17 FUPKS4300-17
Max 1800℃ FUPKS1300-18 FUPKS2300-18 FUPKS3300-18 FUPKS4300-18
Model Bath Capacity Temp Range
SH-WB-7CDR 7 L
-20℃~150℃SH-WB-13CDR 13 L
SH-WB-22CDR 22 L
Model Pump Speed
SH-V10 78L/Min
SH-V20 156L/Min
SH-V40 312L/Min

77(D1)x58(D2)x1(D3)x35(H1)x64(H2), 120ml
97(D1)x70(D2)x2(D3)x40(H1)x71(H2), 240ml
116(D1)x95(D2)x2(D3)x49(H1)x83(H2), 400ml
130(D1)x110(D2)x2(D3)x52(H1)x85(H2), 600ml
140(D) / 190(D) / 235(D) / 280(D) 189(D) / 241(D) / 290(D)
Funnel Buechner Plate for desiccator DIN Plate for desiccator CSN
Model No. Size (ml.LxWxH) Temp-Limit
SH-QB-2 2ml, 15×48×8mm / 0.59x1.89x0.31''
Operation
Temp1100℃
Max Temp
1250℃
SH-QB-3 3ml, 16×77×11mm / 0.63x3.03x0.43''
SH-QB-5 5ml, 20×77×11mm / 0.79x3.03x0.43''
SH-QB-8 8ml, 20×92×11mm / 0.79x3.62x0.43''
SH-QB-10 10ml, 20×102×11mm/ 0.79x4.02x0.43''
SH-QB-15 15ml, 27×105×11mm / 1.06x4.13x0.43''
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Temp-Limit
SH-QC-30 30 ml ø47, ø25xh36mm
Operation
Temp1100℃
Max Temp
1250℃
SH-QC-50 50 ml ø54, ø34xh42mm
SH-QC-100 100 ml ø70, ø34xh55mm
SH-QC-250 250 ml ø110, ø50xh80mm
SH-QC-500 500 ml ø130, ø70xh100mm
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Temp-Limit
SH-NC-30 30 ml   ø38xh38mm
Operation Temp
600~1000℃
SH-NC-50 50 ml ø48xh48mm
SH-NC-100 100 ml ø55xh55mm
Quartz boat
Quartz crucible with lid
Nickel crucible with lid
112(a)x81(b)x25(c), 6Qty

 Te
l +
1
 5
0
3
 8
9
8
 9
3
2
0
Alumina crucible
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Max Temp
SH-ALC-10B 10 ml ø29xh30mm
1700℃
SH-ALC-20B 20 ml ø39xh29mm
SH-ALC-30B 30 ml ø52xh39mm
SH-ALC-50B 50 ml ø61xh49mm
SH-ALC-100B 100 ml ø72xh58mm
SH-ALC-150B 150 ml ø81xh67mm
SH-ALC-200B 200 ml ø86xh70mm
SH-ALC-250B 250 ml ø92xh75mm
SH-ALC-500B 500 ml ø110xh105mm
Lid
Model No. Capa(mm)
SH-ALC-10L 10 ml
SH-ALC-20L 20 ml
SH-ALC-30L 30 ml
SH-ALC-50L 50 ml
SH-ALC-100L 100 ml
SH-ALC-150L 150 ml
SH-ALC-200L 200 ml
SH-ALC-250L 250 ml
SH-ALC-500L 500 ml
Model No. Openning Size(Φ) Length
SH-CT-300 2~30 Φ 300mm / 11.81''
SH-CT-400 2~30 Φ 400mm / 15.75''
SH-CT-500 2~30 Φ 500mm / 19.69''
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
Alumina Purity :
OVER 98%
SH-AT-25 20/25x1000mm / 0.79/0.98x39.37''
SH-AT-30 24/30x1000mm / 0.94/1.18x39.37''
SH-AT-35 28/35x1000mm / 1.10/1.38x39.37''
SH-AT-50 42/50x1000mm / 1.65/1.97x39.37''
SH-AT-60 50/60x1000mm / 1.97/2.36x39.37''
SH-AT-70 60/70x1000mm / 2.36/2.76x39.37''
SH-AT-80 70/80x1000mm / 2.76/3.15x39.37''
SH-AT-90 80/90x1000mm / 3.15/3.54x39.37''
SH-AT-100 88/100x1000mm / 3.46/3.94x39.37''
SH-AT-120 110/120x1000mm / 4.33/4.72x39.37''
Model No. Temp-Limit
SH-SG-500 Max 500℃
SH-SG-900 Max 900℃
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
SH-QT-50 46/50×1000mm/1.81/1.97x39.37''
SH-QT-60 55/60×1000mm/2.17/2.36x39.37''
SH-QT-80 74/80×1000mm/2.91/3.15x39.37''
SH-QT-100 94/100×1000mm/3.70/3.94x39.37''
SH-QT-120 114/120×1000mm/4.49/4.72x39.37''
SH-QT-150 144/150×1000mm/4.49/5.91x39.37''
SH-QT-180 174/180×1000mm/6.85/7.08x39.37''
SH-QT-200 193/200×1000mm/7.60/7.87x39.37''
41103
41101
Crucible tongs
Quartz tube
High temp proof gloves
Alumina tube
Gas sealing mask Model No. Material
SH-SM-50 50Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-60 60Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-80 80Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-100 100Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-120 120Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
SH-QT-50(1200) 46/50×1000mm/1.81/1.97x39.37''
SH-QT-60(1200) 55/60×1000mm/2.17/2.36x39.37''
SH-QT-80(1200) 74/80×1000mm/2.91/3.15x39.37''